  ROITHNER LASERTECHNIK PRESENTS...
NEW SMD ULTRA HIGH POWER UV-LED
SMD ultra high power UV-LED 365 nm, price on request
PAF436, 365 nm, 120 mW, 700 mA, Vf = 4.16 V, ceramic SMD package, size 10.0 x 8.0 x 2.4 mmі
NEW SMD HIGH POWER UV-LEDS
SMD high power UV-LED, 1W, size 5.0 x 5.0 x 1.0 mmі, price list page 42
VL370-5050, 370 nm, 20 - 30 mW at 350 mA, Uf: typ. 4.0-4.2 V, 120°
VL380-5050, 380 nm, 50 - 60 mW at 350 mA, Uf: typ. 3.8-4.2 V, 120°
VL390-5050, 390 nm, 70 - 80 mW at 350 mA, Uf: typ. 3.8-4.2 V, 120°
VL400-5050, 400 nm, 100 - 110 mW at 350 mA, Uf: typ. 3.5-3.8 V, 120°
VL410-5050, 410 nm, 130 - 140 mW at 350 mA, Uf: typ. 3.5-3.8 V, 120°
NEW SMD UV-LEDS
SMD UV-LED, size 3.6 x 2.9 x 0.8 mmі, price list page 38
VL370-3228, 370 nm, 2.0 - 2.5 mW at 20 mA, 120°, SMD 3.6 x 2.9 mm, height 0.8 mm
VL380-3228, 380 nm, 5.0 - 6.0 mW at 20 mA, 120°, SMD 3.6 x 2.9 mm, height 0.8 mm
VL390-3228, 390 nm, 6.0 - 7.0 mW at 20 mA, 120°, SMD 3.6 x 2.9 mm, height 0.8 mm
VL400-3228, 400 nm, 9.0 - 10.0 mW at 20 mA, 120°, SMD 3.6 x 2.9 mm, height 0.8 mm
VL410-3228, 410 nm, 9.0 - 10.0 mW at 20 mA, 120°, SMD 3.6 x 2.9 mm, height 0.8 mm
NEW HIGH POWER UV-LED FLASHLIGHTS
UV-LED flashlight series, wavelength range from 355 nm up to 375 nm, price list page 77
NS365HBS, UV-LED flashlight, 365 nm, 34 mW, 14 LEDs, 3 x AAA, 105 g,  35 x 105 mm
NS365HBL, UV-LED flashlight, 365 nm, 108 mW, 45 LEDs, 4 x AAA, 226 g,  55 x 150 mm
NS370HBS, UV-LED flashlight, 370 nm, 56 mW, 14 LEDs, 3 x AAA, 105 g,  35 x 105 mm
NS370HBL, UV-LED flashlight, 370 nm, 180 mW, 45 LEDs, 4 x AAA, 226 g,  55 x 150 mm
NS375HBS, UV-LED flashlight, 375 nm, 84 mW, 14 LEDs, 3 x AAA, 105 g,  35 x 105 mm
NS375HBL, UV-LED flashlight, 375 nm, 270 mW, 45 LEDs, 4 x AAA, 226 g,  55 x 150 mm
pricelist, 1.1M, updated March 5, 2008
download_pricelist
visit our web site
Best regards,
Andreas Roithner
ROITHNER LASERTECHNIK GmbH
Wiedner Hauptstrasse 76
1040 Vienna, Austria, Europe
Tel.: +43-1-586 52 43 - 0
Fax.: +43-1-586 52 43 44
e-mail: office@roithner-laser.com
web: http://www.roithner-laser.com
Disclaimer:
Since you have received this message you have either responded
to one of our offers in the past or your address has been registered with
us. If you wish to be removed please reply to: remove@roithner-laser.com